Valg: Stortingsvalget 2025
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Vararepresentant
Tillitsvalgt

17 Nord-Trendelag
Listeforslag-ID: 62894

Navn

Gyda Ulrike Lgken Oddekalv Sirseth
Per Tarjei Asvold

Karstein Birkeland

Tor Golid

Agnor Pettersen

Frode Fjeld-Pettersen
Trond-Ggran Grande Knudsen
Robert Guin

Harald Skanke Iversen

Trine Sofie Bergh

Ove Jonny Knudsen

OVE JONNY
TROND-G@RAN

Parti/Gruppe: Generasjonspartiet
Alternativt partinavn:

Fodselsar
1993
1991
1964
1969
1986
1969
1989
1989
1999
1970
1966

KNUDSEN
KNUDSEN



